Lista de Tutores del semestre Feb-Ago 2021

MAESTRIA EN CIENCIA ANIMAL

2084555 CRUZ SANCHEZ NORMA Feb —Jun Dr. Pablo Villarreal
YOLANDA 2021 Villarreal
HERNANDEZ ESPINOZA ZOE Dr. Fernando Sanchez
. 1662019 GABRIELA Davila

1320529 COLLAZO GONZALEZ, ERICK Dr. Gerardo Méndez
ROLANDO Zamora
FLORES SANCHEZ, MARTIN Dra. Karina W. Vazquez
. 1518485 ANTONIO Cisneros
1639445 GONZALEZ CASTILLO, Ago, 2020 - Dr. Guillermo Cristian
JENNIFER ANALI Martinez Avila
1627207 HERNANDEZ BARRERA, Ene, 2021 Dr. Gerardo Mendez
DANIEL JONAS Zamora
HERNANDEZ MELO, VICTOR Dr Uziel Castillo Velazquez
. 2081470 ADRIAN
MEDINA SOTO, BEATRIZ Dra. Alicia Nevarez Garza
l 1521625 AMARI

DELGADO CEDENO, Dr. Rogelio A. Ledezma
2037389 ARMANDO Torres

HERNANDEZ DE LUNA, Ene - Jun, Dr. Ramiro Avalos
1597085 ,

FRANCISCO JAVIER 2020 Ramirez

1767482 LOPEZ PUGA JOCELYN CYAN 217, BT (T ONEELEE

Contreras
RINCON GONZALEZ, PILAR Dr. Juan José Zarate
1568587 ELIZABETH Ramos



2032408

1548885

1717412

1596936

2032224

2032225

1587558

1489857

2032226

2032227

1564661

DOCTORADO EN CIENCIA ANIMAL

AGUILAR PEREZ, FRIDA
CAROLINA

CANTU SILVA, MARTHA
CATALINA

CARDENAS NORIEGA, KEVIN

ANTONIO

CRUZ MORALES, EDGAR
URIEL

DEL REAL GARCIA, VICTOR
MANUEL

GAONA RODRIGUEZ,
CARLOS ALFREDO

GONZALEZ LEDEZMA,
VICTORIA JAZMIN

MARIN VALBUENA, AXEL

PERRUSQUIA TEJEIDA,
VICTOR MANUEL

TAFUR GIRON, LEONARDO

VAZQUEZ AVILA, LORENA
LETICIA

Dr Luis Edgar Rodriguez
Tovar

Dra. Diana Elisa Zamora
Avila

Dra. Juanita Guadalupe
Gutierrez Soto

Dra. Alicia Gpe.
Marroquin Cardona

Dr. Rogelio Carrera
Trevifio

Dra. Alicia M. Nevarez
Garza

Dr. Jesus Jaime
Hernandez Escarefio

Dra. Karina Wendoline
Vazquez Cisneros

Dr. Guillermo Cristian
Martinez Avila

Dr. Pablo Villarreal
Villarreal

Dr. Marco Antonio Cantu
Martinez

Feb —Jun Dr. Rogelio A. Ledezma
2084354 ortiz PEREZ, EYRA LILIANA 2021 Torres
2084553 PAZ GONZALEZ, ALMA Dr. Hugo Bernal Barragan

DELIA



2037478 MAULEON TOLENTINO, Ene - Jun, Dr. ,UZ|eI Castillo
KEYLA 2020 Velazquez



